Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
ABN 37 121 022 366
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 1 of 16
Certificate of Conformity
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd grants to the WaterMark Approved User:
ISOTUBI SL
Trading as ISOTUBI SL
The right to use the WaterMark as shown above in conjunction with the Certificate No. on product/s as identified in the
WaterMark Schedule and as listed on the WaterMark database www.abcb.gov.au/Product-Certification/WaterMark-
Certification-Scheme which have been shown to comply with the appropriate Applicable Specification referred to below
and as amended from time to time. The WaterMark User is granted a licence to use the WaterMark subject to the rules
governing the use of the WaterMark.
Product Type: Stainless Steel Tubes and Fittings (Press Fit)
Product Use: Water Supply
Brand: Numepress
Certification Specifications:  AS 5200.053:2008 Plumbing and drainage products Part 053: Stainless steel
pipes and tubes for pressure applications
AS 3688:2016 Water supply and gas systems—Metallic fittings and end
connectors
Conditions or Limitations: To be installed in accordance with Plumbing Code of Australia (PCA)
Issue Date: 23rd September 2025
Initial Issue Date: 16th May 2019
Expiry Date: 6th May 2029 Simon Clarke
  General Manager
Certificate No.: 23375
This Certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited certification body. The ABCB and JAS-ANZ do not in any way warrant,
guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate conforms to the WaterMark Certification Scheme
Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The ABCB disclaims to the extent permitted by law,
all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses, damages and costs arising as a result of the use of the
product(s) referred to in this Certificate. The WaterMark Certification Scheme is a conformity assessment scheme based
on ISO/IEC 17067. This Certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 2 of 16
WaterMark Approved User ISOTUBI SL
Approved User Address Avgda. Can Campanya 15 Pol Ind Cornte de Sert Castelllbisbal Barcelona 08755 SPAIN
Certificate Number 23375
Certification Standard AS 5200.053:2008 Plumbing and drainage products Part 053: Stainless steel pipes and tubes for pressure applications
Product List
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material
Designation
Lead Free
Compliant
F0113926 Fig1 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0313926 Fig3 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0413926 Fig4 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0513926 Fig5 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0613926 Fig6 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1413910826 Fig14 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) x DN 100 (108 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F141397626 Fig14 Numepress DN125 ( 139.7 mm) x DN 80 ( 76.1 mm ) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F141398826 Fig14 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) x DN 90 (88,9 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1416813926 Fig14 Numepress DN150 (168.3 mm) x DN 125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1513910813926 Fig15 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) x DN 100 (108 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F151397613926 Fig15 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) x DN 80 (76.1 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F151398813926 Fig15 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) x DN 90 (88.9 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1516813916826 Fig15 Numepress DN150 (168.3 mm) x DN 125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1613926 Fig16 Numepress DN125 (139.7 mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP01516L DN12 Numepress Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 15mm Nominal Wall Thickness 1.0 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP0221.26L DN20 Numepress Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 22mm Nominal Wall Thickness 1.2 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP0281.26L DN25 Numepress Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 28mm Nominal Wall Thickness 1.2 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP0351.56L DN32 Numepress  Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 35mm Nominal Wall Thickness 1.5 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 3 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material
Designation
Lead Free
Compliant
TNP0421.56L DN40 Numepress  Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 42mm Nominal Wall Thickness 1.5 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP0541.56L DN50 Numepress  Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 54mm Nominal Wall Thickness 1.5 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP076.126L DN65 Numepress  Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 76.1mm Nominal Wall Thickness 2.0 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP088.926L DN80 Numepress  Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 88.9mm Nominal Wall Thickness 2.0 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP10826L DN100 Numepress  Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 108mm Nominal Wall Thickness 2.0 mm x 6m Length for use
with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP139.726L DN125 Numepress  Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 139.7mm Nominal Wall Thickness 2.0 mm x 6m Length for
use with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings MOT 200°C MOP 3000kPa Stainless Steel 316L YES
TNP168.326L DN150 Numepress Stainless Steel Tube (316L) Outside Diameter (OD) 168.3mm Nominal Wall Thickness 2.0 mm x 6m Length for
use with Numepress/HYDROPRESS Press-Fit Fittings Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 4 of 16
WaterMark Approved User ISOTUBI SL
Approved User Address Avgda. Can Campanya 15 Pol Ind Cornte de Sert Castelllbisbal Barcelona 08755 SPAIN
Certificate Number 23375
Certification Standard AS 3688:2016 Water supply and gas systems—Metallic fittings and end connectors
Product List
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F01156 Fig1 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F01226 Fig1 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F01286 Fig1 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F01356 Fig1 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F01426 Fig1 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F01546 Fig1 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F01766 Fig1 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F01886 Fig1 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F011086 Fig1 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0116826 Fig1 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02156 Fig2 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02226 Fig2 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02286 Fig2 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02356 Fig2 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02426 Fig2 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02546 Fig2 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02766 Fig2 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F02886 Fig2 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F021086 Fig2 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Slip Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F03156 Fig3 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F03226 Fig3 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 5 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F03286 Fig3 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F03356 Fig3 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F03426 Fig3 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F03546 Fig3 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F03766 Fig3 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F03886 Fig3 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F031086 Fig3 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0316826 Fig3 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04156 Fig4 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04226 Fig4 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04286 Fig4 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04356 Fig4 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04426 Fig4 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04546 Fig4 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04766 Fig4 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F04886 Fig4 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F041086 Fig4 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0416826 Fig4 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05156 Fig5 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05226 Fig5 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05286 Fig5 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05356 Fig5 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05426 Fig5 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05546 Fig5 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05766 Fig5 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F05886 Fig5 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F051086 Fig5 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0516826 Fig5 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend FxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 6 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F06156 Fig6 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F06226 Fig6 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F06286 Fig6 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F06356 Fig6 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F06426 Fig6 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F06546 Fig6 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F06766 Fig6 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F06886 Fig6 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F061086 Fig6 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F0616826 Fig6 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxF Stainless Steel 316L YES
F07151/26 Fig7 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Female Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F07223/46 Fig7 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Female Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F072816 Fig7 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP1" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Female Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F073511/46 Fig7 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Female Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F08151/26 Fig8 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Male Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F08223/46 Fig8 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Male Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F082816 Fig8 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x R1" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Male Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F083511/46 Fig8 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x R1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Male Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F084211/26 Fig8 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x R1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Male Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F085426 Fig8 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x R2" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Male Adaptor  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F09151/26 Fig9 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Female Wall Plate  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F09223/46 Fig9 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend Female Wall Plate  Stainless Steel 316L YES
F10156 Fig10 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F10226 Fig10 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F10286 Fig10 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F10356 Fig10 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F10426 Fig10 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F10546 Fig10 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 7 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F10766 Fig10 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F10886 Fig10 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F101086 Fig10 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 90° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12151/26 Fig12 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12221/26 Fig12 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12223/46 Fig12 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12281/26 Fig12 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12283/46 Fig12 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F122816 Fig12 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12351/26 Fig12 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12353/46 Fig12 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F123516 Fig12 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F123511/46 Fig12 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP 1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12421/26 Fig12 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12423/46 Fig12 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F124216 Fig12 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x RP 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F124211/26 Fig12 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x RP 1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12541/26 Fig12 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12543/46 Fig12 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F125416 Fig12 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x RP 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F125426 Fig12 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x RP 2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12763/46 Fig12 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F127626 Fig12 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x RP 2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F12883/46 Fig12 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F128826 Fig12 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x RP 2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F121083/46 Fig12 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1210826 Fig12 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x RP 2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1422156 Fig14 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 8 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F1428156 Fig14 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1428226 Fig14 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1435156 Fig14 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1435226 Fig14 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1435286 Fig14 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1442156 Fig14 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1442226 Fig14 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1442286 Fig14 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1442356 Fig14 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1454156 Fig14 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1454226 Fig14 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1454286 Fig14 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1454356 Fig14 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1454426 Fig14 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1476426 Fig14 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1476546 Fig14 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1488426 Fig14 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1488546 Fig14 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1488766 Fig14 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F14108546 Fig14 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F14108766 Fig14 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F14108886 Fig14 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F141688826 Fig14 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1416810826 Fig14 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F152215226 Fig15 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x DN15 (15mm) x DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F152815286 Fig15 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x DN15 (15mm) x DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F152822286 Fig15 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x DN20 (22mm) x DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F153515356 Fig15 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x DN15 (15mm) xDN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 9 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F153522356 Fig15 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x DN20 (22mm) x DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F153528356 Fig15 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x DN25 (28mm) x DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F154215426 Fig15 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN15 (15mm) x DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F154222426 Fig15 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN20 (22mm) x DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F154228426 Fig15 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN25 (28mm) x DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F154235426 Fig15 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x DN32 (35mm) x DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F155415546 Fig15 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN15 (15mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F155422546 Fig15 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN20 (22mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F155428546 Fig15 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN25 (28mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F155432546 Fig15 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN32 (35mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F155442546 Fig15 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x DN40 (42mm) x DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F157622766 Fig15 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x DN20 (22mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F157628766 Fig15 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x DN25 (28mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F157635766 Fig15 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x DN32 (35mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F157642766 Fig15 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x DN40 (42mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F157654766 Fig15 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x DN50 (54mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F158822886 Fig15 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN20 (22mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F158828886 Fig15 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN25 (28mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F158835886 Fig15 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN32 (35mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F158842886 Fig15 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN40 (42mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F158854886 Fig15 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN50 (54mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F158876886 Fig15 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F15108221086 Fig15 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN20 (22mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F15108281086 Fig15 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN25 (28mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F15108351086 Fig15 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN32 (35mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F15108421086 Fig15 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN40 (42mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F15108541086 Fig15 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN50 (54mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F15108761086 Fig15 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 10 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F15108881086 Fig15 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) x DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F151687616826 Fig15 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) x DN80 (76.1mm) x DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F151688816826 Fig15 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) x DN90 (88.9mm) x DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1516810816826 Fig15 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) x DN100 (108mm) x DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Reducing Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16156 Fig16 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16226 Fig16 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16286 Fig16 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16356 Fig16 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16426 Fig16 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16546 Fig16 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16766 Fig16 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F16886 Fig16 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F161086 Fig16 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1616826 Fig16 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee Stainless Steel 316L YES
F17151/26 Fig17 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F17153/46 Fig17 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F17221/26 Fig17 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F17223/46 Fig17 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F172216 Fig17 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F17281/26 Fig17 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F17283/46 Fig17 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F172816 Fig17 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F172811/46 Fig17 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F173516 Fig17 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F173511/46 Fig17 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F173511/26 Fig17 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F174211/46 Fig17 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x RP1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F174211/26 Fig17 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x RP1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 11 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F175411/26 Fig17 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x RP1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F175426 Fig17 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x RP2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F18153/86 Fig18 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R3/8" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F18151/26 Fig18 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F18153/46 Fig18 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F18221/26 Fig18 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F18223/46 Fig18 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F182216 Fig18 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F18283/46 Fig18 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x R3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F182816 Fig18 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x R1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F182811/46 Fig18 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x R1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F183516 Fig18 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x R1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F183511/46 Fig18 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x R1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F183511/26 Fig18 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x R1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F184211/46 Fig18 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x R1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F184211/26 Fig18 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x R1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F185411/26 Fig18 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x R1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F185426 Fig18 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x R2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F187621/26 Fig18 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x R2 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F187636 Fig18 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) x R3" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F188836 Fig18 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) x R3" Stainless Steel Press Fit Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1810846 Fig18 Numepress DN100 (108mm) x R4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19156 Fig19 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19156E Fig19 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19226 Fig19 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19226E Fig19 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19286 Fig19 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19286E Fig19 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 12 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F19356 Fig19 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19356E Fig19 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19426 Fig19 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19426E Fig19 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19546 Fig19 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19546E Fig19 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19766 Fig19 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19766E Fig19 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19766H Fig19 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table H AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19886 Fig19 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19886E Fig19 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F19886H Fig19 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table H AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F191086 Fig19 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F191086D Fig19 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table D AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F191086E Fig19 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F191086H Fig19 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table H AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1916826 Fig19 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1916826E Fig19 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F1916826H Fig19 Numepress DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket Table H AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21156 Fig21 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21226 Fig21 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21286 Fig21 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21356 Fig21 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21426 Fig21 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21546 Fig21 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21766 Fig21 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F21886 Fig21 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
F211086 Fig21 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 13 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F26151/26 Fig26 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F26221/26 Fig26 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F26223/46 Fig26 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F26283/46 Fig26 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F262816 Fig26 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F27151/26 Fig27 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F27221/26 Fig27 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F27223/46 Fig27 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F272816 Fig27 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x R 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F273511/46 Fig27 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x R 1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F274211/26 Fig27 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x R1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F275426 Fig27 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x R 2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F36153/86 Fig36 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP 3/8" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Female Stainless Steel 316L YES
F36151/26 Fig36 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Male Stainless Steel 316L YES
F36223/46 Fig36 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Male Stainless Steel 316L YES
F362216 Fig36 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Male Stainless Steel 316L YES
F362816 Fig36 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x R 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Male Stainless Steel 316L YES
F363511/46 Fig36 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x R 1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Male Stainless Steel 316L YES
F36543/46 Fig36 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x R 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Tee Adaptor Male Stainless Steel 316L YES
F41151/26 Fig41 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F41153/46 Fig41 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x R 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F41221/26 Fig41 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F41223/46 Fig41 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F412216 Fig41 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x R 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F412816 Fig41 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x R 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F413511/46 Fig41 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x R 1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F414211/26 Fig41 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x R 1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F415426 Fig41 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x R 2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Male Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 14 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F42151/26 Fig42 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F42153/46 Fig42 Numepress DN15 (15mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F42223/46 Fig42 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP 3/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F422216 Fig42 Numepress DN20 (22mm) x RP 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F422816 Fig42 Numepress DN25 (28mm) x RP 1" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F423511/46 Fig42 Numepress DN32 (35mm) x RP 1 1/4" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F424211/26 Fig42 Numepress DN40 (42mm) x RP1 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F425426 Fig42 Numepress DN50 (54mm) x RP 2" Stainless Steel Press Fit Spigot Female Union Adaptor Coupling Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49156 Fig49 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49226 Fig49 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49286 Fig49 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49356 Fig49 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49426 Fig49 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49546 Fig49 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49766 Fig49 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F49886 Fig49 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F491086 Fig49 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54156 Fig54 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54226 Fig54 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54286 Fig54 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54356 Fig54 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54426 Fig54 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54546 Fig54 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54766 Fig54 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F54886 Fig54 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F541086 Fig54 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug Stainless Steel 316L YES
F58156 Fig58 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F58226 Fig58 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 15 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F58286 Fig58 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F58356 Fig58 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F58426 Fig58 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F58546 Fig58 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F58766 Fig58 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F58886 Fig58 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F581086 Fig58 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 60° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59156 Fig59 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59226 Fig59 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59286 Fig59 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59356 Fig59 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59426 Fig59 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59546 Fig59 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59766 Fig59 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F59886 Fig59 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F591086 Fig59 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 15° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63156 Fig63 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63226 Fig63 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63286 Fig63 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63356 Fig63 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63426 Fig63 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63546 Fig63 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63766 Fig63 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F63886 Fig63 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F631086 Fig63 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 75° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F72156 Fig72 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F72226 Fig72 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F72286 Fig72 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
 WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 23/09/2025
Revision: CR05
Page 16 of 16
Model ID Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Material Designation Lead Free
Compliant
F72356 Fig72 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F72426 Fig72 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F72546 Fig72 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F72766 Fig72 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F72886 Fig72 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES
F721086 Fig72 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 45° Bend MxM Stainless Steel 316L YES